
 
  

 

      
 

 

   

    

   

    

   

 

 

   

   

    

    

    

   

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

 

  

  

 

Kansas Juvenile Correctional Complex Contact List Updated 2/14/2019 

KJCC administrative offices are open 7:30am to 4:00pm, Monday through Friday (excluding state holidays). 

KJCC Main Line…………………………………………………………………………………………..… (785) 354-9800
	

For after-hours emergencies, call the KJCC main line at (785) 354-9800 and enter extension “0”. You will be transferred to 
KJCC Central Control, who can assist in connecting you with the necessary individuals. 


NAME PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

Superintendent Wendy Leiker (785) 354-9800 x510 Wendy.Leiker@ks.gov 

Deputy Superintendent Dustin Karr (785) 354-9800 x571 Dustin.karr@ks.gov

Major David Bissell (785) 354-9800 X667 David.Bisell@ks.gov 

Earl Barkley, Human Resources Manger (785) 354-9800 x514 Earl.Barkley@ks.gov 

Candice Byrd, Classification Program Director (785) 354-9800 x562 Candice.byrd@ks.gov 

Katie Schmidt, Health Services Administrator (785) 354-9800 x596 Katie.Schmidt1@EMR.doc.ks.gov 

Jay Logan, Behavioral Health Coordinator (785) 354-9800 x117 Jay.Logan1@EMR.doc.ks.gov 

Steve Backman, LGHS Principal (785) 354-9798 stevebackman@lghs.smokyhill.org 

Marissa Reinbold, Unit Team Manager (785) 354-9800 x528 Marissa.reinbold@ks.gov 

Nathan Wallace, Unit Team Manager (785) 354-9800 x568 Nathan.wallace@ks.gov 

Dilruba Sall, Program Provider (785) 354-9800 x462 Dilruba.Sall@ks.gov

Shelby Osborn, Program Provider (785) 354-9800 x519 shelby.osborn@ks.gov 

Hal Richardson, CCII – A Unit (785) 354-9800 x586 Hal.richardson@ks.gov 

Daniel Olson, CCII – B Unit (785) 354-9800 x530 Daniel.Olson@ks.gov

Amparo Vasquiz, CCII - C-Unit (785) 354-9800 x679 Amparo.Vasquiz@ks.gov

Caysha Williams, CCII  D-Unit (785) 354-9800 x551 Caysha.Williams@ks.gov

Brittany Maes, CCII E-Unit (785) 354-9800 x671 Brittany.Maes@ks.gov

Susan Heim, CCII – F Unit (785) 354-9800 x661 Susan.heim@ks.gov

Closed, CCII – G Unit (785) 354-9800 x585 closed 

Greg Artis, CCII – H Unit (785) 354-9800 x674 Gregory.Artis@ks.gov

Courtney Shaffer, CCII – I Unit (785) 354-9800 x594 Courtney.Shaffer@ks.gov

Christine Thornton, CCII – J Unit (785) 354-9800 x655 Christine.thornton@ks.gov 

Jennifer Ingraham, CCII – K/L Units (785) 354-9800 x595 Jennifer.Ingraham@ks.gov

Susan Bergman, CCII – M/N Units (785) 354-9800 x555 Susan.bergman@doc.ks.gov 

Dauna Herman, CCII – O/P Units (785) 354-9800 x658 Dauna.herman@ks.gov 

Rick Buttery, CCII Q/R Unit (785) 354-9800 x254 richard.buttery@ks.gov 




